Log Summary [POST-LOGS] : 07108118 - 07/1 6/18

[Station  [Weekd:

WCOV-TV Monday

WCOV-TV Monday
WCOV-TVMonday
WCOV-TVMonday
WCOV-TV Monday
WCOV-TV Tuesday
WCOV-TV Tuesday
WCOV-TV Tuesday
WCOV-TV Tuesday

07/09/18 F’olltlcal Chrlsty Ed 9a- 10a
07/09/18 Political-Christy Ed'12n-1p
07/09/18 Political-Christy Ed' 1p-2p
07/09/18 Political-Christy Ed'2p-3p

(7/09/18 Palitical-Christy Ed'(7:00 PM-8:00

07/10/18 Political-Christy Ed'9a-10a
07/10/18 Political-Christy Ed*11a-12n
07/10/18 Political-Christy Ed: 3p-4p
07/10/18 Political-Christy Ed 4p-5p

WCOV-TVWednesd: 07/11/18 Political-Christy Ed'11a-12n
WCOV-TV Wednesd: 07/11/18 Political-Christy Ed'4p-5p
WCOV-TV Thursday 07/12/18 Political-Christy Ed'9a-10a
WCOV-TV Thursday 07/12/18 Political-Christy Ed 12n-1p
WCOV-TV Thursday 07/12/18 Political-Christy Ed'1p-2p
WCOV-TV Thursday 07/12/18 Political-Christy Ed'2p-3p
WCOV-TV Thursday 07/12/18 Political-Christy Ed' 3p-4p

WCOV-TV Friday
WCOV-TV Friday
WCOV-TV Friday
WCOV-TV Friday
WCOV-TV Friday
WCOV-TV Sunday
WCOV-TVMonday
WCOV-TV Monday
WCOV-TV Monday
WCOV-TV Monday
WCOV-TV Monday
WCOV-TV Monday
WCOV-TV Monday
WCOV-TV Monday
WCOV-TV Monday

07/13/18 Palitical-Christy Ed'11a-12n
07/13/18 Political-Christy Ed'12n-1p
07/13/18 Political-Christy Ed'1p-2p
07/13/18 Political-Christy Ed'2p-3p
07/13/18 Political-Christy Ed'4p-5p
07/15/18 Political-Christy Ed'9p-930p
07/16/18 Palitical-Christy Ed» 11a-12n
07/16/18 Political-Christy Ed' 12n-1p
07/16/18 Political-Christy Ed' 12n-1p
07/16/18 Political-Christy Ed' 1p-2p
07/16/18 Political-Christy Ed' 2p-3p
07/16/18 Political-Christy Ed' 3p-4p
07/16/18 Political-Christy Ed 4p-5p

07/16/18 Political-Christy Ed'(7:00 PM-8:00
07/16/18 Political-Christy Ed'935p-1005p

:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
130
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30

9:20:23 AMMCGCEO2 (HD)
12:26:33 PMMCGCEO02 (HD)
1:26:19 PMMCGCE02 (HD)
2:44:14 PMMCGCEO2 (HD)
7:41:24 PMMCGCEO2 (HD)
9:50:18 AMMCGCEO02 (HD!
11:49:25 AMMCGCEO2 (HD)
3:31:30 PMMCGCEQ2 (HD)
4:24:53 PMMCGCEO2 (HD)
11:49:03 AMMCGCEO02 (HD)
4:38:08 PMMCGCE02 (HD)
9:21:32 AMMCGCEO2 (HD)
12:29:21 PMMCGCEO02 (HD)
1:56:09 PM MCGCEO02 (HD!
2:10:18 PMMCGCE02 (HD)
3:32:55 PMMCGCE02 (HD)
11:19:14 AMMCGCEO02 (HD)
12:52:38 PMMCGCEO02 (HD)
1:34:52 PMMCGCEO2 (HD)
2:38:29 PMMCGCE02 (HD)
4:44:54 PMMCGCEO2 (HD)
9:19:50 PM MCGCEO2 (HD)
11:16:51 AMMCGCEO2 (HD)
12:27:21 PMMCGCEO02 (HD)
12:54:24 PMMCGCEO2 (HD)
1:25:55 PMMCGCE02 (HD)
2:14:24 PMMCGCEO2 (HD)
3:24:15 PMMCGCEO2 (HD)
4:28:21 PMMCGCEO2 (HD)
7:43:40 PMMCGCEO2 (HD)

$25903

$75903
$75903
$75903
$300903
$25903
$75903
$75903
$75903
$75903
$75903
$25903
$75903
$75903
$75903
$75903
$75903
$75903
$75903
$75903
$75903
$100903
$75903
$75903
$75903
$75903
$75903
$75903
$75903
$300903

9:37:02 PMMCGCEO2 (HD) $100903

b

21838 TMZ

21838 Judge Mathis
21838 People's Court
21838 Paternity Court
21838 So You Think You Can Danct
21838 Extra

21838 Hot Bench
21838 The Real
21838Ellen

21838 Hot Bench
21838Ellen

21838 TMZ

21838 Judge Mathis
21838 People's Court
21838 Paternity Court
21838 The Real
21838 Hot Bench
21838 Judge Mathis
21838 People's Court
21838 Paternity Court
21838Ellen

21838 WCOV News At 9
21838 Hot Bench
21838 Judge Mathis
21838 Judge Mathis
21838 People's Court
21838 Paternity Court
21838 The Real
21838 Ellen

21838 So You Think You Can Danct
21838 Andy Griffith
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